© 2019 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LitePoint IQxstream™
IQxstream Technical Specifications 2
Note:  A single Cellular Test Module unit can be service center
upgraded to a dual unit.
Available in a Single DUT or 4 DUT configuration, the

signals that exhibit burst behavior.
IQxstream Technical Specifications 20
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-XSTR-010 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 10 port version, 400 to 3000 MHz
0100-XSTR-011 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 2 port version, 400 to 3000 MHz
0100-XSTR-012 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 5 port version, 400 to 3000 MHz
0100-XSTR-021 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 2 port version, 400 to 3800 MHz
0100-XSTR-022 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 5 port version, 400 to 3800 MHz
0100-XSTR-042 IQxstream Mobile Test System – 10 port version, 400 to 3800 MHz
0300-XSTR-001
UMTS Measurement Suite Software License for IQxstream includes:
• GSM / EDGE Measurement Suite
• W-CMDA / HSPA Measurement Suite
• W-CDMA / HSPA+ Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-002
CDMA2000 Measurement suite software license for IQxstream includes:
• cdmaOne, EV-DO Rev 0, Rev A, Rev B Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-003 LTE FDD / TDD Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-005 WLAN 802.11b/g/n Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-006 Bluetooth Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-008 TD-SCDMA Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-009 W-CDMA Small Cell Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-010 LTE Small Cell Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-021 WLAN 802.11af Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-029 Easy-Detect Software License (Fixture Health Check and DUT Sense)
0300-XSTR-054 Bluetooth 5 Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-055 LTE-Advanced Pro Measurement Suite
0300-XSTR-057 LTE Cat-NB1 NB-IoT Measurement Suite
TRADEMARKS
LitePoint and the LitePoint logo are
registered trademarks of LitePoint
Corporation. IQxstream-5G is a